MFOL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Alice Welch

President

700 Brooks Pond Road, Apt. 303
Leominster, MA 01453
978-534-2934
mfolpresident@gmail.com
Ted Irwin

Secretary

24 Bayberry Lane

Salisbury, MA 01952

978-462-9421

tedirvin@comcast.net

Donna Forand

Treasurer, Membership Chair

835 Main Street

Acushnet, MA 02743

508-995-9272

rpforand@yahoo.com
Robert Abruzzo

Board Member

32 Fairfax Street

Burlington, MA 01803

781-272-4479

rabruzzo@rabruzzo.com 

Stacie L. Whittier

Board Member

24 Bayberry Lane
Salisbury, MA 01952
781-640-1426

pinkdaisy9182@gmail.com
Joe Melisi

Board Member

528 Harvard Street

Whitman, MA 02382

781-447-2169

jmelisi@comcast.net
Dottie MacKeen

Newsletter Editor 
3 Country Lane

Maynard, MA 01754

978-897-2863

dotmac@verizon.net 

Carol Gafford

Newsletter Committee

69 Main Street

Swansea, MA 01777

508-674-9609

Carol.Gafford@salsinc.org
Robert Hayes

Website Manager

19 Thurston Avenue

Wilmington, MA 01887

978-658-6768

rob.hayes@live.com 

Terry Dorsey
Board Member

20 Hycrest Drive
Worcester, MA 01606

508-856-9546

dtmdorsey@aol.com
Brian Donoghue

MBLC Reference Librarian

98 Washington Street

Boston, MA 02114

800-952-7403 x 240

617-725-1860 x 240

Brian.Donoghue@state.ma.us
Cindy Roach

Head of Library Advisory and Development
98 Washington Street

Boston, MA 02114

800-952-7403 x 237

617-725-1860 x 237

Cindy.Roach@state.ma.us 

